Mendocino Unified School District

2024-25 Classified Management Salary Schedule

Effective Date: July 1, 2024
Board Approved: June 11, 2024

Business Manager - Annual
MUSD Business Manager

MCN Business Manager

MCN Assistant Business Manager

Supervisor - Hourly
Executive Asst to Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Leade Aide

Preschool Site Supervisor

step
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9

10

91,230 94,423 97,727 101,147 104,688 108,352 112,145 116,070 120,132 124,339

80,546 84,589 88,632 92,674 96,717 100,198 103,805

63,407 66,149 69,001

step

28.23 29.31 3045 3161 3283 3410 3542 36.79

30.13 3217 3422 36.27 38.31 40.36 4241 4444

Effective 07-01-2020 - 12 Month Employees will be contracted for 260 days per year

38.21

45.88
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39.70
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41.24

48.72

12

42.85

13

44.52

14

46.25

15

48.05

16

49.93

17

51.88

Per Sections 11.9.1 and 11.9.1.1 of the Classified Management Agreement, the Executive Assistant to the Superintendent, Maintenance Supervisor, Transportation Supervisor, and Lead Aide may earn
one (1) professional development increment of 4% salary adjustment.

Date

Signature - Superintendent




