Mendocino Unified School District 2024-25 Classified Management Salary Schedule

Effective Date: July 1, 2024 Board Approved: June 11, 2024

Business Manager - Annual MUSD Business Manager	step 1 91,230	2 94,423	3 97,727	4 101,147	5 104,688	6 108,352	7 112,145	8 116,070	9 120,132	10 124,339							
MCN Business Manager	80,546	84,589	88,632	92,674	96,717	100,198	103,805										
MCN Assistant Business Manager	63,407	66,149	69,001														
Supervisor - Hourly Executive Asst to Superintendent Maintenance Supervisor Transportation Supervisor Leade Aide	step 1 28.23	2 29.31	3 30.45	4 31.61	5 32.83	6 34.10	35.42	8 36.79	9 38.21	10 39.70	11 41.24	12 42.85	13 44.52	14 46.25	15 48.05	16 49.93	17 51.88
Preschool Site Supervisor	30.13	32.17	34.22	36.27	38.31	40.36	42.41	44.44	45.88	47.30	48.72						

Effective 07-01-2020 - 12 Month Employees will be contracted for 260 days per year

Per Sections 11.9.1 and 11.9.1.1 of the Classified Management Agreement, the Executive Assistant to the Superintendent, Maintenance Supervisor, Transportation Supervisor, and Lead Aide may earn one (1) professional development increment of 4% salary adjustment.

X	Date	
Signature - Superintendent		